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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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2019-20 2019-20 2019-20 2019-20

APRIL 2020 - JUN-2020APRIL 2020 - JUN-2020

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 224.17 172.93 129.63122.9556.99 140.14617.00 155.00 144.6350.00 70.07AGARTALA GT

291.00 397.35 426.81 93.1086.63141.29 87.431593.00 427.00 93.06140.00 122.40
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 130.55 166.77 78.2870.4256.77 75.43617.00 161.00 81.0953.00 39.98
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2827.00 243.00 232.45 255.05 95.66 91.14 743.00 752.07 766.51 101.22 98.12
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 24.60 226.38 10.8749.5948.74 77.97339.00 70.00 35.1431.00 24.17ANTA CCPP

663.36 467.34 67.59 691.43365.6749.38 668.78328.00 85.00 549.8127.00 180.57AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 605.62 779.73 77.6770.73341.74 198.121486.00 369.00 164.12122.00 241.71DADRI CCPP

431.59 308.55 0.01
3085500.

00
2240000.

00
0.01 861.54298.00 78.00 395.5826.00 224.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 314.02 180.82 173.6695.7581.35 236.03393.00 95.00 330.5533.00 77.89GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 508.89 555.47 91.61108.75103.61 102.441302.00 336.00 151.46110.00 112.68KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 1.00 0.001.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4156.00 350.00 861.02 624.83 246.01 137.80 1034.00 2229.02 1810.00 215.57 123.15

ONGC

726.60 1270.63 1313.60 96.7391.94440.74 101.314759.00 1213.00 104.75400.00 405.22TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 400.00 405.22 440.74 101.31 91.94 1213.00 1270.63 1313.60 104.75 96.73
RGPPL
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1967.08 547.44 1090.45 50.2056.68360.72 59.094505.00 1112.00 49.23346.00 204.46RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 346.00 204.46 360.72 59.09 56.68 1112.00 547.44 1090.45 49.23 50.20
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16247.00 1339.00 1703.15 1681.34 127.20 101.30 4102.00 4799.16 4980.56 117.00 96.36
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